
OAK PARK HIGH SCHOOL BELL SCHEDULES 

 
 

Regular Schedule (Tuesday – Friday)   
Period Time Minutes 

Period 0 7:20 to 8:20 60 

Passing 8:20 to 8:30 10 

Block 1 (1/2) 8:30 to 10:05 95 

Nutrition 10:05 to 10:15 10 

Passing 10:15 to 10:25 10 

Block 2 (3/4) 10:25 to 12:05 100 
Lunch 12:05 to 12:40 35 
Passing 12:40 to 12:50 10 

Block 3  (5/6) 12:50 to 2:25 95 

Support   (7) 2:25 to 3:10 45 
 
 
Monday / Late Start Schedule   
Period Time Minutes 

Meeting 7:30 to 8:20 50 

Passing 8:20 to 8:30 10 

Block 1 (1/2) 8:30 to 10:05 95 

Nutrition 10:05 to 10:15 10 

Passing 10:15 to 10:25 10 

Block 2 (3/4) 10:25 to 12:05 100 

Lunch 12:05 to 12:40 35 

Passing 12:40 to 12:50 10 

Block 3  (5/6) 12:50 to 2:25 95 

Support   (7) 2:25 to 3:10 45 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Minimum Day Block Bell Schedule 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Period Time Minutes 

Period 0 7:30 to 8:20 50 

Passing 8:20 to 8:30 10 

Block 1 8:30 to 10:10 100 

Nutrition 10:10 to 10:20 10 

Passing 10:20 to 10:30 10 

Block 2 10:30 to 12:10 100 

Period Time Minutes 

Period 0 7:30 to 8:20 50 

Passing 8:20 to 8:30 10 

Block 1 8:30 to 9:30 60 

Nutrition 9:30 to 9:40 10 

Passing 9:40 to 9:50 10 

Block 2 9:50 to 10:50 60 

Passing 10:50 to 11:00 10 

Block 3 11:00 to 12:00 60 

Assembly Schedule 45 minutes 
Period Time Minutes 

Period 0 7:20 to 8:20 60 
Passing 8:20 to 8:30 10 
Block 1 (1/2) 8:30 to 9:50 80 

Nutrition  9:50 to 10:00 10 
Passing 10:00 to 10:10 10 
Block 2 (3/4) 10:10 to 11:35 85 

Assembly  11:35 to12:20 45 

Lunch 12:20 to 12:55 35 
Passing 12:55 to 1:05 10 
Block 3  (5/6)  1:05 to 2:25 80 

Support   (7) 2:25 to 3:10 45 

 Minimum Day/Final Schedule All Periods (0-6) 
Period Time Minutes 

Period 0 7:20 – 8:20 60 

Period 1 8:30 – 9:12 42 

Period 2 9:22 – 10:04 42 

Nutrition 10:04 – 10:14 10 

Period 3 10:24 – 11:14 50 

Period 4 11:24 – 12:06 42 

Lunch 12:06 – 12:41 35 

Period 5 12:51 – 1:33 42 

Period 6 1:43– 2:25 42 

Support   (7) 2:25 to 3:10 45 

 

Activity Schedule 20 minutes 
Period Time Minutes 

Period 0 7:20 to 8:20 60 
Passing 8:20 to 8:30 10 
Block 1 (1/2) 8:30 to 10:00 90 

Nutrition  10:00 to 10:10 10 

Passing 10:10 to 10:20 10 

Activity (Block 2) 10:20 to 10:40 20 

Block 2 (3/4)  10:40 to12:10 90 

Lunch 12:10 to 12:45 35 

Passing 12:45 to 12:55 10 

Block 3  (5/6)  12:55 to 2:25 90 
Support   (7) 2:25 to 3:10 45 

 


